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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

180925 1BR-CUL1118 Confirm on Applicant Response-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Sep 25, 2018 at 10:57 AM
To: Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, "Walker,
Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Brugger, Paul" <pbrugger@barrick.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please find attached copy of Barrick letter to Nunavut Water Board regarding CIRNAC and ECCC comments on the
Closure & Reclamation Plan please review and confirm if you are satisfied with the applicant response by September 28,
2018.
 
Regards, 
Ida 

 
 

180924 1BR-CUL1118 Barrick letter to NWB re CIRNAC and ECCC comments on 2018 CRP-ILAE.pdf 
1246K
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